
29-11-2021

Sl.No. Name of the Creditor  Amount of claims 
received 

 Amount of claims 
admitted 

 Amount of 
Contingent Claims 

 Amount of Claim 
Not Admitted 

Amount of Claims 
under Verification 

1 IDBI Trusteeship Services Limited 3,95,69,19,913              3,95,40,53,913               ‐                            ‐                            28,66,000               

3,95,69,19,913              3,95,40,53,913               ‐                            ‐                            28,66,000               

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
HBS Seaview Private Limited


